5PILATION DEFINITIVE

Aisselles

Maillot simple
Maillot echancré
Maillot semiintegral
Maillot intégral
Cuisses
Demiambes

Jambes completes

Aisselles
Epaules

Dos ou torse

Une
séance

45€
45€
70€
85€
Qo€
115€
110€
180€

55€
Q0€
135€

Forfait
(prix de 7
séances
+ 1 Offerte)

315€
315€
490€
600€
630€
805€
770€
1260€

385€
630€
945€

Bilan +Flash test obligatoires



